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11-12

Martin, Scarlet
Hoeper, Grace
Roghair, Jade
Hance, Ellie
Geng, Hannah
Roghair, Aurora
Schaffel, Caite
Hochstetler, Ella
Martin, Ruby
Loria, Averi

Martin, Scarlet
Martin, Ruby
Roghair, Aurora
Hoeper, Grace
Loria, Averi
Roghair, Jade
Hance, Ellie
Murray, Claire
Hochstetler, Ella
Ernst, Lily

Martin, Ruby
Martin, Scarlet
Roghair, Aurora
Geng, Hannah
Hoeper, Grace
Loria, Averi
Stalkfleet, Heidi
Reese, Kolby
Schaffel, Caite
Netolicky, Caroline

Martin, Scarlet
Martin, Ruby
Roghair, Aurora
Reese, Kolby
Stalkfleet, Heidi
Mundisev, Helena
Schaffel, Caite
Loria, Averi
Gerke, Gretchen
Hoeper, Grace

Martin, Ruby
Mundisev, Helena

SCY

50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
50 FR SCY

100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
100 FR SCY

200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
200 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY

RECORDS
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12

12
11

24.16
25.33
25.33
25.68
25.69
25.83
26.13
26.13
26.22
26.34

52.25
54.63
54.65
55.07
55.52
55.59
56.43
56.72
56.76
57.21

1:55.01
1:56.18
1:58.43
1:59.85
2:00.19
2:00.21
2:00.63
2:01.01
2:01.05
2:01.55

4:59.42
5:11.78
5:17.21
5:19.91
5:20.41
5:22.84
5:25.16
5:25.34
5:26.96
5:28.04

10:36.98
10:57.75
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Roghair, Aurora

Netolicky, Caroline

Schaffel, Caite
Stalkfleet, Heidi
Hance, Ellie
Murray, Claire
Frazier, Tatum
Gerke, Gretchen

Martin, Ruby
Schaffel, Caite
Roghair, Aurora
Mundisev, Helena
Murray, Claire
Gerke, Gretchen
Stalkfleet, Heidi
Reese, Kolby
Thomas, Amelia
Neubauer, Alissa

Martin, Scarlet
Wilkins, Carlee
Hochstetler, Ella
Zhan, Anne
Roghair, Aurora
Martin, Ruby
Schaffel, Caite
Waas, Maeve
Nicholson, Lucy
Stalkfleet, Heidi

Wilkins, Carlee
Hochstetler, Ella
Schaffel, Caite
Roghair, Aurora
Zhan, Anne
Loria, Averi
Martin, Ruby
Nicholson, Lucy
Martin, Scarlet
Stalkfleet, Heidi

Martin, Scarlet
Wilkins, Carlee
Zhan, Anne
Roghair, Aurora
Schaffel, Caite

1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY

50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY
50 BK SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

10:57.96
11:03.55
11:07.32
11:07.88
11:12.33
11:12.61
11:19.44
11:20.53

17:48.99
18:00.84
18:03.15
18:27.90
18:37.76
18:39.24
18:41.10
18:47.58
19:07.06
19:23.19

26.95
28.05
28.64
29.02
29.14
29.52
29.72
29.86
29.96
30.58

1:00.03
1:01.45
1:01.88
1:01.99
1:02.00
1:02.36
1:02.51
1:03.13
1:03.31
1:03.63

2:03.99
2:09.48
2:11.76
2:11.90
2:11.97
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Hochstetler, Ella
Martin, Ruby
Stalkfleet, Heidi
Hance, Ellie
Mundisev, Helena

Carstensen, Maura
Schaffel, Caite
Nicholson, Lucy
Netolicky, Caroline
Martin, Scarlet
Neubauer, Alissa
Timmerman, Brooke
Roghair, Jade
Geng, Hannah
Gibson, Vivian
Geng, Jenny

Schaffel, Caite
Carstensen, Maura
Loria, Averi
Nicholson, Lucy
Netolicky, Caroline
Martin, Scarlet
Martin, Ruby
Timmerman, Brooke
Gibson, Vivian
Neubauer, Alissa

Schaffel, Caite
Carstensen, Maura
Netolicky, Caroline
Loria, Averi
Nicholson, Lucy
Martin, Scarlet
Murray, Claire
Neubauer, Alissa
Geng, Jenny

Zhan, Anne
Gibson, Vivian

Martin, Scarlet
Hoeper, Grace
Landon, Nora
Hance, Ellie
Frazier, Tatum
Hochstetler, Ella

200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY

50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY
50 BR SCY

100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
200 BR SCY

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

12
12
12
12
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

2:12.86
2:13.38
2:14.54
2:15.41
2:17.30

31.99
32.34
33.13
33.32
33.94
34.16
34.74
34.83
34.95
35.13
35.13

1:09.85
1:10.23
1:10.73
1:11.14
1:12.72
1:12.88
1:13.25
1:13.95
1:15.12
1:15.35

2:33.78
2:33.94
2:34.80
2:35.33
2:35.58
2:35.64
2:40.63
2:41.18
2:43.15
2:44.51
2:44.51

25.29
27.11
27.82
27.93
28.16
28.36



=
o

00N O UL WN B

Nicholson, Lucy
Zhan, Anne

Liu, Karen
Geng, Hannah

Martin, Scarlet
Hoeper, Grace
Martin, Ruby
Schaffel, Caite
Frazier, Tatum
Geng, Hannah
Liu, Karen
Hance, Ellie
Ernst, Lily
Nicholson, Lucy

Martin, Scarlet
Martin, Ruby
Hoeper, Grace
Schaffel, Caite
Wilkins, Carlee
Frazier, Tatum
Geng, Hannah
Liu, Karen
Landon, Nora
Goss, Erin
Noel, Hailey

Martin, Scarlet
Martin, Ruby
Loria, Averi
Schaffel, Caite
Hance, Ellie
Nicholson, Lucy
Roghair, Jade
Roghair, Aurora
Stalkfleet, Heidi
Zhan, Anne

Martin, Scarlet
Martin, Ruby
Loria, Averi
Schaffel, Caite
Roghair, Aurora
Hoeper, Grace
Nicholson, Lucy
Roghair, Jade

50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY
50 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 FL SCY

100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY
100 IM SCY

200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

28.54
28.60
28.66
28.71

55.59

1:00.26
1:00.70
1:00.81
1:00.96
1:01.39
1:03.03
1:03.09
1:03.80
1:04.48

2:00.94
2:10.19
2:15.31
2:17.10
2:22.97
2:24.00
2:26.23
2:27.05
2:28.17
2:28.25
2:28.25

1:00.24
1:02.48
1:02.48
1:03.28
1:04.01
1:04.11
1:04.16
1:05.24
1:05.38
1:05.67

2:06.55
2:10.41
2:14.42
2:14.68
2:15.31
2:16.04
2:16.19
2:17.71
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Hance, Ellie
Netolicky, Caroline

Martin, Scarlet
Martin, Ruby
Schaffel, Caite
Mundisev, Helena
Hoeper, Grace
Roghair, Aurora
Stalkfleet, Heidi
Wilkins, Carlee
Loria, Averi

Geng, Hannah

200 IM SCY
200 IM SCY

400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY

12
12

12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

2:18.26
2:19.07

4:29.46
4:36.08
4:45.70
4:50.99
4:54.09
4:55.63
4:57.10
4:57.27
4:57.50
4:57.67



3/4/2017
3/30/2019
3/3/2018
2/16/2019
10/9/2021
2/20/2016
2/25/2023
3/4/2017
10/14/2012
12/10/2016

3/5/2017
11/16/2012
2/20/2016
2/17/2019
2/4/2017
3/4/2018
2/17/2019
2/17/2012
3/5/2017
10/18/2014

11/16/2012
1/14/2017
2/20/2016
10/9/2021
3/28/2019
3/4/2017
3/23/2016
3/4/2017
1/14/2023
3/3/2018

3/3/2017

2/23/2012
2/27/2016
3/3/2017

3/24/2016
1/22/2023
2/25/2023
1/14/2017
2/19/2021
2/15/2019

11/16/2012
12/2/2022



2/25/2016
3/1/2018

12/2/2022
2/19/2016
2/14/2019
2/23/2012
3/2/2017

2/20/2020

2/23/2012
1/20/2023
2/28/2016
2/26/2023
2/17/2012
2/20/2021
2/21/2016
11/10/2017
2/26/2023
11/16/2012

3/5/2017
3/21/2018
3/5/2017
3/1/2018
2/21/2016
2/18/2012
10/23/2022
1/14/2023
1/18/2020
2/6/2016

3/3/2018
3/4/2017
1/22/2023
2/19/2016
10/27/2018
3/4/2017
2/3/2012
11/9/2019
10/8/2016
3/23/2016

2/26/2017
3/2/2018
10/28/2018
2/20/2016
2/26/2023



3/3/2017

2/23/2012
3/25/2016
2/15/2019
1/21/2023

2/15/2019
2/19/2023
12/14/2019
3/2/2018
9/29/2016
2/15/2013
11/18/2011
3/2/2018
2/19/2021
2/7/2016
2/19/2016

9/27/2023
2/16/2019
3/4/2017
11/9/2019
3/3/2018
10/8/2016
10/14/2012
11/18/2011
2/20/2016
1/12/2013

2/18/2023
2/17/2019
11/12/2017
3/5/2017
11/10/2019
12/11/2016
2/23/2012
2/15/2013
2/21/2016
10/19/2018
3/24/2016

3/4/2017
2/16/2019
3/24/2023
2/16/2019
3/4/2017
3/4/2017



12/8/2019
12/2/2018
3/3/2018

2/20/2021

3/10/2017
3/30/2019
2/3/2012
11/20/2022
3/3/2017
10/9/2021
3/2/2018
1/20/2019
10/18/2014
1/19/2020

2/25/2017
11/16/2012
2/17/2019
1/20/2023
3/4/2018
3/5/2017
2/21/2021
3/4/2018
3/23/2023
2/23/2012
11/3/2017

1/14/2017
2/3/2012
3/2/2017
1/14/2023
1/19/2019
1/18/2020
3/1/2018
12/13/2015
3/25/2016
12/2/2018

3/3/2017
11/16/2012
3/3/2017
1/15/2023
2/19/2016
3/29/2019
12/8/2019
3/2/2018



2/15/2019
3/2/2018

3/4/2017
11/16/2012
2/24/2023
1/20/2023
3/27/2019
2/20/2016
2/26/2016
3/3/2018
2/10/2017
2/20/2021



